HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for:

PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING
1st
2nd NO QUALIFIED RIDES
3rd
4th
5th

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING

1st Jace Roselle
2nd Stuart Hoar
3rd

4th

5th

LADIES BREAKAWAY

1st
2nd NO QUALIFIED RIDES
3rd
4th
5th

STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Charity Hoar

HEEL Stuart Hoar

2nd HEAD Chris Murphy

HEEL Jacey Murphy

8/4/2018
TIME  PAYOUT

138 $73.70
15.38

8.41  $180.90

8.41  $180.90

24.01  $120.60

2401  $120.60




3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Jody Hill
Larry Pancost
Chris Murphy
Stuart Hoar
Charity Hoar
Stuart Hoar
Larry Pancost
Jody Hill
Chris Murphy
Jacey Murphy

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING
Debbie Lewis

Dalene Harthun
Bethany Gabel
Bailey Martin
Kelly Palmer

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING
Jacey Murphy

Kayla DeSanti

Sierra Smith

Brianna Baker

Olivia Clark

LADIES POLE BENDING
Amy Grey

Bailey Martin

Dalene Harthun

Jacey Murphy

Abbey Grey

BULL RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

9.36
9.36
13.87
13.87
14.78
14.78
16.3
16.3
23.32
23.32

17.626

17.7
17.886
18.207
18.223

18.321
18.419
20.548
24.567
25.739

20.513
21.539
21.564
24.472
26.355

$180.90
$180.90
$140.70
$140.70
$80.40
$80.40

$225.00
$175.00
$100.00

$105.00
$70.00

$157.50
$122.50
$70.00




4th
5th

JUNIOR RODEO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Flint Krempin

Sego Krempin

Amber Hester

9 - 13 BARRELS
Paxton Damme
Ashley Smith
Brooke Bruner
Foster Krempin
Ryan Van Oosten

14 - 18 BARRELS
Emma DeSanti
Bailey Martin
Grace Johnson
Elizabeth Smith
Grace Miller

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING

Sego Krempin
Flint Krempin
Quinn Miller
Amber Hester

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Taylin Harthun

Ashley Smith

Brooke Bruner

Foster Krempin

Grace Wahl

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Bailey Martin

Grace Miller

Elizabeth Smith

21.271
21.888
22.427

18.235
18.606
18.611
19.506
19.876

18.09
18.343
18.482
18.937
19.683

27.009
28.359
31.238
32.414

23.581

23.6
24.468
25.306
25.458

22.1
23.226
24.026

$24.00
$16.00

$60.00
$36.00
$24.00

$63.00
$42.00

$24.00
$16.00

$55.00
$33.00
$22.00

$54.00
$36.00




4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Sierra Smith
Emma DeSanti

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Brooke Bruner
Ashley Smith

Grace Wahl

Foster Krempin
Taylin Harthun

14 - 18 GOAT TYING

Shea Grogan
Elizabeth Smith

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY
Foster Krempin

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Juniors (Jr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

27.005
28.725

9.47
9.93
13.53
14.23
17.23

8.73
8.8

12.92

$45.22
$27.13
$18.09

$26.80

$40.20




14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Seniors (Sr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

NO ENTRIES

9 - 13 STEER RIDING

NO ENTRIES

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL
RIDING

Destry Schmidt 50

$83.75




