HIGH COUNTRY ST	AMPEDE R	ODEO			
Event Results for:					8/4/2018
DIACE	_	CONTESTANT	POINTS	TIME	DAYOUT
<u>PLACE</u>		CONTESTANT	POINTS	<u>TIME</u>	PAYOUT
		BAREBACK BRONC RIDING			
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		TIE DOWN CALF ROPING			
1st		Jace Roselle		13.8	\$73.70
2nd		Stuart Hoar		15.38	
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		LADIEO DDE ALCAMAN			
4.04		LADIES BREAKAWAY			
1st 2nd		NO OLIALIEIED DIDEC			
2na 3rd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
4th					
5th					
3 (1)					
		STEER WRESTLING			
1st		STEEK WILESTEINS			
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd		NO ENTINES			
4th					
5th					
		SADDLE BRONC			
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		MIXED TEAM ROPING			
1st	HEAD	Charity Hoar		8.41	\$180.90
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		8.41	\$180.90
2nd	HEAD	Chris Murphy		24.01	\$120.60
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy		24.01	\$120.60

3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		OPEN TEAM ROPING		
1st	HEAD	Jody Hill	9.36	\$180.90
	HEEL	Larry Pancost	9.36	\$180.90
2nd	HEAD	Chris Murphy	13.87	\$140.70
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar	13.87	\$140.70
3rd	HEAD	Charity Hoar	14.78	\$80.40
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar	14.78	\$80.40
4th	HEAD	Larry Pancost	16.3	
	HEEL	Jody Hill	16.3	
5th	HEAD	Chris Murphy	23.32	
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy	23.32	
		LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING		
1st		Debbie Lewis	17.626	\$225.00
2nd		Dalene Harthun	17.7	\$175.00
3rd		Bethany Gabel	17.886	\$100.00
4th		Bailey Martin	18.207	
5th		Kelly Palmer	18.223	
		LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING		
1st		Jacey Murphy	18.321	\$105.00
2nd		Kayla DeSanti	18.419	\$70.00
3rd		Sierra Smith	20.548	
4th		Brianna Baker	24.567	
5th		Olivia Clark	25.739	
		LADIES POLE BENDING		
1st		Amy Grey	20.513	\$157.50
2nd		Bailey Martin	21.539	\$122.50
3rd		Dalene Harthun	21.564	\$70.00
4th		Jacey Murphy	24.472	
5th		Abbey Grey	26.355	
		BULL RIDING		
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				

4th			
5th			
JUNIOR RODEO			
JOHNON NODEO			
	8 & UNDER BARRELS		
1st	Flint Krempin	21.271	\$24.00
2nd	Sego Krempin	21.888	\$16.00
3rd	Amber Hester	22.427	
4th			
5th			
	9 - 13 BARRELS		
1st	Paxton Damme	18.235	\$60.00
2nd	Ashley Smith	18.606	\$36.00
3rd	Brooke Bruner	18.611	\$24.00
4th	Foster Krempin	19.506	
5th	Ryan Van Oosten	19.876	
	, a second		
	14 - 18 BARRELS		
1st	Emma DeSanti	18.09	\$63.00
2nd	Bailey Martin	18.343	\$42.00
3rd	Grace Johnson	18.482	,
4th	Elizabeth Smith	18.937	
5th	Grace Miller	19.683	
	8 & UNDER POLE BENDING		
1st	Sego Krempin	27.009	\$24.00
2nd	Flint Krempin	28.359	\$16.00
3rd	Quinn Miller	31.238	
4th	Amber Hester	32.414	
5th			
	9 - 13 POLE BENDING		
1st	Taylin Harthun	23.581	\$55.00
2nd	Ashley Smith	23.6	\$33.00
3rd	Brooke Bruner	24.468	\$22.00
4th	Foster Krempin	25.306	
5th	Grace Wahl	25.458	
	14- 18 POLE BENDING		
1st	Bailey Martin	22.1	\$54.00
2nd	Grace Miller	23.226	\$36.00
3rd	Elizabeth Smith	24.026	

4th		Sierra Smith	27.0	05
5th		Emma DeSanti	28.7	
ou i		Zimia Dodana	2011	
		9 - 13 GOAT TYING		_
1st		Brooke Bruner	9.	47 \$45.22
2nd		Ashley Smith		93 \$27.13
3rd		Grace Wahl	13.	
4th		Foster Krempin	14.	
5th		Taylin Harthun	17.	
		·		
		14 - 18 GOAT TYING		
1st		Shea Grogan	8.	73 \$26.80
2nd		Elizabeth Smith		3.8
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		9 - 13 BREAKAWAY		
1st		Foster Krempin	12.	92 \$40.20
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		14 - 18 BREAKAWAY		
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING		
Points and Pay to J		only		
1st	HEAD			
	HEEL	NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
2nd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			

		14 - 18 TEAM ROPING		
Points and Pay to Sen	iors (Sr) or	nly		
	HEAD			
	HEEL			
2nd	HEAD	NO ENTRIES		
	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		9 - 13 STEER RIDING		
1st				
2nd		NO ENTRIES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING		
1st		Destry Schmidt	50	\$83.75
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				